
AGENCY
Agency 
code First Last Email

Accountancy Board AB Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Administration, Department of AD Jose Moreno jose.moreno@azdoa.gov

Administrative Hearings, Office of HG JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Agriculture, Department of AH Melissa Meek mmeek@azda.gov

AHCCCS HC Cebrina Smith HRD@azahcccs.gov

Arizona Finance Authority (WIFA) FA Yolanda Mendoza YMendoza@azwifa.gov

Arts, Commission on the HU JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Attorney General, Office of AG Human Resources humanresources@azag.gov

Auditor General AU Beth Entringer BENTRINGER@AZAUDITOR.GOV        

Barbering and Cosmetology, Arizona Board oBB Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Behavioral Health Examiners, Board of BH JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Charter Schools, AZ State Board of CS Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Child Safety, Department of CH HB Singh HB.Singh@azdcs.gov

Chiropractic Examiners, State Board of CE JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Citizen Clean Elections Commission EC JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Coliseum and Exposition Center, Arizona CL Krislyn Pagaduan krislyn.pagaduan@azstatefair.com         

Corporation Commission CC Wendy Walther wwalther@azcc.gov

Corrections, Rehabilitation & Reentry, DeparDC Heather Price hr_records@azadc.gov

Cosmetology, Board of CB Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Court of Appeals, Division I CT Tracy Randall hr@appeals.az.gov

Criminal Justice Commission, Arizona JC Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Deaf &  Hard of Hearing, AZ Commission forDF Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Deaf & Blind, AZ Schools for the SD ASDB Payroll Paycheck.Inquiries@asdb.az.gov

Dental Examiners, Board of DX Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Early Childhood Development CD Holley Mullholland hmulholland@firstthingsfirst.org

Economic Opportunity, Office of EO Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Economic Security, Department of DE Dustina Martinez operations@azdes.gov

Education, Department of ED Human Resources Human.Resources@azed.gov

Emergency & Military Affairs, Department of MA Ella Steele ella.steele@azdema.gov

Environmental Quality, Department of EV Heather Fitkin fitkin.heather@azdeq.gov

Equalization, State Board of EQ JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Executive Clemency, Board of PP JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Fingerprinting, Board of BF Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Forestry and Fire Management, AZ State FO Doug Brimhall dbrimhall@dffm.az.gov

Game & Fish, Department of GF Tara Davis TDAVIS@AZGFD.GOV

Game & Fish, Department of GF Cheryl Fellner CFELLNER@AZGFD.GOV

Gaming, Department of GM Barbara Donohue bdonohue@azgaming.gov

Governor, Office of the GV Human Resources govhr@az.gov

Health Services, Department of HS Human Resources humanresources@azdhs.gov

Highway Safety, Governor's Office of GH Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Historical Society, Arizona HI Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Homeland Security, Department of HL Human Resources govhr@az.gov

House of Representatives HO Travis Swallow tswallow@azleg.gov

Housing, Department of HD Lori Moreno lori.moreno@azhousing.gov

Industrial Commission IC PENNY          YOUNG                 PENNY.YOUNG@AZICA.GOV               

Insurance and Financial Institutions, AZ Dep ID JERRI           CARRIVEAU             JERRI.CARRIVEAU@DIFI.AZ.GOV              

Joint Legislative Budget Committee JL Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Juvenile Corrections, Department of DJ Maureen Bafetti COPayroll@azdjc.gov

Land Department LD Monica Lobato Mlobato@azland.gov

Legislative Council LC Annette Fowlie afowlie@azleg.gov      

Liquor Licenses & Control, Department of LL Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Lottery, Arizona LO Mia Lemke mlemke@azlottery.gov 

Medical  Board, Arizona ME Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Mine Inspector MI JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Nursing Care Institution Administrators NC JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              



Nursing, AZ State Board of BN Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Occupational Therapy Examiners, Board of OT Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Ombudsman-Citizens' Aide, Office of the OC Lane Organ lorgan@azoca.gov

Osteopathic Examiners, Arizona Board of OS JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Parks, Arizona State PR DORA           

GUARDIOLA

AVILA               

DGUARDIOLA

AVILA@AZSTATEPARKS.GOV                    

Personnel Board PB JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Pharmacy Board PM JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Power Authority, Arizona PA Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Private Postsecondary Education, Board for PV Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Public Safety Personnel Retirement System RS Robert Parkes RParkes@psprs.com

Public Safety, Department of PS Gerri Catalan gcatalan@azdps.gov

Real Estate Department RE JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Registrar of Contractors RG Becky Li becky.li@roc.az.gov

Residential Utility Consumer Office UO Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Respiratory Care Examiners, Board of RB JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Retirement System, Arizona State RT Susan Webner SusanW@azasrs.gov

Revenue, Department of RV Human Resources EmployeeRelations@azdor.gov

Secretary of State/Dept. of State ST Angelek Larkins alarkins@azsos.gov

Senate SN Susie Myers smyers@azleg.gov

Supreme Court / Judicial Conduct SP Sergio       Robledo                   srobledo@courts.az.gov

Tax Appeals, Board of TX Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Technical Registration, Board of TE JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Tourism, Office of TO Nickie Schultz nicolette.schultz@azdoa.gov

Transportation, Department of DT Human Resources H@azdot.gov

Treasurer, Office of TR Ken Price kenp@aztreasury.gov

Veterans' Services, Arizona Department of VS Lori Mills LMILLS@AZDVS.GOV                            

Veterinary Medical Examining Board VT JENNIFER        FLORES                     JENNIFER.FLORES@AZDOA.GOV              

Water Resources, Department of WC Lupe Beimer lrbeimer@azwater.gov


